
Desserts

10 pc Wings

20 pc Wings
  $13.99

$26.99

Served With Bleu Cheese or Ranch
Choice of Sauce: Hot Buffalo, Mild Buffalo,  

Golden Honey BBQ, Buffalo Garlic or Lemon Pepper

Calzones & Stromboli

Cheese

Loaded Uptown

 

Additional Toppings:     $1.25 per Topping. 
Premium Toppings:       $3.25 per Topping. 

$11.95

$16.95

SM
$14.95

$19.95

LG

Cannoli
Cheese Cake
Chocolate Cake
Tiramisu

$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$7.75

Desserts

Burgers
Uptown Burger
Sauteed Mushrooms, Sauteed Onions
Cheese & Choice of Toppings

Bacon Cheesburger
2 Strips of Bacon, Cheese & Choice of Toppings

Cheeseburger
Yellow American Cheese
Toppings: Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Pickles, Mayo, Ketchup, Mustard,

                                                                       

$12.95

$12.95

$11.95

Cold Subs
Your Choice of Lettuce, Tomato, 
Onions,  Banana Peppers, Pickles

Mayo, Mustard

Turkey w/Cheese
Tuna w/Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Italian Combo...

  

Ham, Salami, Capicola, Cheese

Hot Subs
Chicken Philly
Chicken Parmigiana
Veal Parmigiana
Egg Plant Parmigiana
Meatball
Grilled Chicken/Lite Mayo
Buffalo Chicken/Lite Ranch
Philly Cheese Steak
  w/Onions, Green Peppers, Mushrooms
Crispy Chicken Sandwich
  w/Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Mayo
Sausage, Peppers & Onions

Wraps
Your Choice of Lettuce, Tomato, 

Onions,  Banana Peppers

Turkey 
Tuna 
Chicken Caesar
Italian Wrap
Buffalo Chicken

$12.95
$13.95
$11.95
$12.95

$13.95
$12.50
$14.95
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.95
$13.95

$12.50

$12.95

$12.95
$13.95
$12.50
$12.95
$12.95

Chicken Wings Dinner Entrees
All Entrees Include Garlic Roll & Side Salad

Dinner Entrees
All Entrees Include Garlic Roll & Side Salad

Baked Pasta
Meat Lasagna
Cheese Ravioli
Spinach Ravioli
Stuffed Shells
Manicotti
Baked Ziti
4 Brothers Combo
   

Lasagna, Ravioli, Stuffed Shells & Manicotti

Eggplant Parmigiana
Eggplant Rollatini

   

2 Pieces of Eggplant, w/ Ricotta, Parmesan, Spinach & Mozzarella

$17.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$14.95
$19.95

$16.95
$18.95

Chicken

Pasta
Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce
  w/ Meatballs or Sausage

Linquini  w/White or Red Clam Sauce

Penne w/Meat Sauce

$14.95
$17.95

$17.95

$17.95

Chicken Parmigiana
Breaded chicken breast baked with tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese-  
served with a side of pasta of your choice
Chicken Alfredo
Grilled chicken breast over creamy parmesan fettucini alfredo-
served over your choice of pasta

Chicken Cacciatore
Chicken breast, garlic, mushrooms, green peppers & red
onions sauteed in our signature marinara sauce - served over
your choice of pasta
Penne Alla Vodka
w/Chicken

$18.95

$20.95

$19.95

$16.95
$20.95

$.50 for Bleu Cheese/Ranch
$.50 Extra Wet (10 pc) 
$1.00 Splits

VEAL PARMIGIANA
Breaded veal baked with tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese-  
served with a side of pasta of your choice

Veal Cacciatore
Veal, garlic, mushrooms, green peppers & red onions sauteed in our
 signature marinara sauce- served over your choice of pasta

Veal
$21.95

$21 .95



TAKE OUT & DELIVERY ONLY
$15.00 Minimum For Delivery

$2.00 Delivery Charge

Uptown Pizzas

Cheese
Veggie
Mushrooms, Onions
Green Peppers, Black
Olives, Spinach,
Tomatoes
Hawaiian
Ham, Bacon, Pineapple
Meat Lovers
Pepperoni, Sausage, 

Spinach, Tomato, Garlic 

Meatballs, Ham, 
Bacon, 
Extra Cheese
White

Philly Steak
Provolone Cheese, 
Parmesan, Mozzarela
Sauteed Steak w/
Green Peppers 
Mushrooms & Onions
Supreme
Pepperoni, Sausage, 
Mushrooms, Green 
Peppers, Black Olives, Onions
Bacon, Extra Cheese
BBQ Chicken             

$14.95
$19.95

$18.95

$21.95

$19.95

$21.95

$20.95

$20.95         $22.95          $24.95           $24.95

$16.95
$22.95

$20.95

$23.95

$21.95

$23.95

$22.95

$18.95
$25.95

$22.95

$25.95

$24.95

$25.95

$24.95

$18.95
$25.95

$22.95

$25.95

$24.95

$25.95

$24.95

DEEP DISH

Toppings:                       Sm.        Lg.     XLg.  Sicilian
                                   2.00       3.00       3.50       3.50

Premium Toppings:      Sm.        Lg.     XLg.  Sicilian
                                   3.50       5.00       6.00       6.00

Beverages

Can Soda 12 oz.
2 Liter

Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta Orange, Fanta Grape
Sprite, Ice Tea, Root Beer, Cherry Coke, Fanta Pineapple 

$1.95
$4.50

Bottled Water $1.50

  

2 SLICE
COMBO

2 SLICES
1 TOPPING

& CAN SODA

$6.50

PIZZA/WING
COMBO

ONE LARGE 16” PIZZA
10 CHICKEN WINGS

& 2 LITTER SODA

$36.50

2 LARGE
1 TOPPING

PIZZAS

$36.99

Sausage, Pepperoni, Meatballs, Fresh Mushrooms, Ham, Hot 
Peppers, Fresh Garlic, Onions, Fresh Tomatoes, Black Olives, 

Green Peppers, Eggplant, Spinach, Pineapple, Bacon, Fried
Chicken, Grilled Chicken, Ricotta, Anchovies, Basil

Appetizers

Chicken Tenders w/Fries
Mozzarella Stix
Jalapeño Poppers
Buffalo Strips w/Fries
Garlic Bread   

w/Cheese
Garlic Rolls
Fried Calamari
Side of Meatball or Sausage
  w/Cheese
French Fries                                          Small: $3.95     Large: $6.50
Onion Rings                                                                                $8.95

$12.95
$10.95
$10.95

$13.95
$5.95
$6.95

$2.95 (6)   $4.95 (12)
$12.95
$8.95
$9.95

Salads
Includes Bread Bowl

* Add Chicken                $4.00            $6.00

Dressings: House Vinaigarette, Caesar, Creamy Italian
                        Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Honey Mustard

561-278-9922    561-278-5634

DAY 
MONDAY & TUESDAY

CUSTOMER
APPRECIATION

$10.99
16” LARGE

TWO 16” LARGE PIZZAS
CHOICE OF

1 TOPPING ON EACH
 

CHEESE PIZZA
*ADDITIONAL TOPPING EXTRA

(CASH ONLY)

Mon-Thur 11am-10pm     Friday-Sat 11am-11pm
Sunday 11am-10pm

2235 Seacrest Blvd.
Delray Beach, FL 33444

NOW SERVING DELRAY AND BOYNTON BEACH





Small Large

House Garden
Mixture of our Fresh Vegetables on top of Romaine Lettuce
Greek
Fresh Vegetables topped with Fetta & Black Olives
Anti pasta
Fresh Vegetables topped with Finely Diced Ham, Salami,
Capacolla & Provelone Cheese
Chef
Fresh Vegetables topped with Turkey, Salami, Provelone
Cheese & Sliced Hard Boiled Eggs
Chicken Caesar
Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese, Crotons & 
Fresh Grilled Chicken on top
Cali Tossed
Fresh Vegetables with Bacon Bits topped with Avacados,
Pineapple, Grilled Chicken & Lite Mozzerela Cheese
Tuna Salad
Fresh Vegetables topped with Homemade Tuna Salad

$10.95

$13.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$8.95

$11.50

$11.95

$11.95

$11.95

$11.95

$11.95

SM
 14”

LG
 16”

XLG 
18” 

DEEP DISH
SICILIAN


